Vishay General Semiconductor
TGL41-6.8 thru TGL41-200A
Document Number 88403
05-Sep-06
1
Surface Mount TRANSZORB® Transient Voltage Suppressors
FEATURES

COEFFICIENT
OF VBR (%/°C)MIN MAX
ORDERING INFORMATION
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
TGL41-6.8A-E3/96 0.134 96 1500 7" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
TGL41-6.8A-E3/97 0.134 97 5000 13" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
4
Document Number 88403
05-Sep-06
Vishay General Semiconductor
TGL41-6.8 thru TGL41-200A
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
(TA = 25 °C unless otherwise specified)
Figure 1. Peak Pulse Power Rating Curve
Figure 2. Pulse Power or Current versus Initial Junction Temperature